
Consumer 3 Month CDa

Consumer 6 Month CDa

Consumer 12 Month CDa

Consumer 18 Month CDa

Consumer 24 Month CDa

Consumer 36 Month CDa

Consumer 60 Month CDa

Digital High-Yield Savingsb

Digital Interest Checking

Personal MMDAb

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$50

$50

$500c

$500c

$500c

$500c

$500c

$500c

$500c

$0.01c

$0.01c

$0.01c

4.41%

4.31%

4.12%

4.02%

4.02%

4.02%

4.12%

3.59%

2.37%

4.50%

4.40%

4.20%

4.10%

4.10%

4.10%

4.20%

3.65%

2.40%

Personal MMDAb $50 $0.01c

Daily Balances of:

up to $4,999.99

$5,000 - 9,999.99

$10,000 - 99,999.99

$100,000 - 999,999,999.00

2.37%

3.83%

4.07%

4.31%

2.40%

3.90%

4.15%

4.40%

a) A penalty may be imposed for early withdrawal.
b) The interest rate and annual percentage yield may change after account opening.
c) Daily balance is the amount of the principal in the account each day.

Cornerstone Capital Bank, SSB. 1177 West Loop South, Suite 750 | Houston, TX 77027 | NMLS #2258 | 
FDIC insures deposits up to $250,000 per depositor and the FDIC’s deposit insurance is backed by the 
full faith and credit of the U.S. government. Fees could reduce the earnings on the account. Interest Rates 
and Annual Percentage Yields are current as of 04-22-2025, but subject to change at any time.
For current rate information, call (833) 567-2265.

Rate Schedule
This Rate Chart contains information about interest rates and 
annual percentage yields for some of the accounts we offer.

Account
Product Name

Minumum
Opening Deposit

Minimum Balance to Obtain
Annual Percentage Yield

Annual
Percentage YieldInterest Rate




