## Rate Schedule



This Rate Chart contains information about interest rates and annual percentage yields for some of the accounts we offer.

Account Product Name	Minumum Opening Deposit	Minimum Balance to Obtain Annual Percentage Yield	Interest Rate	Annual Percentage Yield
Consumer 3 Month CD <sup>a</sup>	\$500	\$500°	4.41%	4.50%
Consumer 6 Month CD <sup>a</sup>	\$500	\$500°	4.31%	4.40%
Consumer 12 Month CD <sup>a</sup>	\$500	\$500°	4.12%	4.20%
Consumer 18 Month CD <sup>a</sup>	\$500	\$500°	4.02%	4.10%
Consumer 24 Month CD <sup>a</sup>	\$500	\$500°	4.02%	4.10%
Consumer 36 Month CD <sup>a</sup>	\$500	\$500°	4.02%	4.10%
Consumer 60 Month CD <sup>a</sup>	\$500	\$500°	4.12%	4.20%
Digital High-Yield Savings <sup>b</sup>	\$50	\$0.01°	3.59%	3.65%
Digital Interest Checking	\$50	\$0.01°	2.37%	2.40%
Personal MMDA <sup>b</sup> Daily Balances o	\$50 f:	\$0.01°		
up to \$4,999.99			2.37%	2.40%
40,000			3.83%	3.90%
\$10,000 - 99,999.99			1.07% 4.31%	4.15%
\$100,000 - 999,999,999.00 4.31% 4.40%				

- a) A penalty may be imposed for early withdrawal.
- b) The interest rate and annual percentage yield may change after account opening.
- c) Daily balance is the amount of the principal in the account each day.

